60mmØ, 121mm overall length Total lumens: 1120
Colour temp: 3,000K
Power supply: 12V, 24V, AC, DC
CRI: 80
Wattage: 12
Beam angle: 200°
Lamp holder type: E27
Number of lamps: 1
Technology field: LED, LED Replaceable
Colour: White
DIMENSIONS TECHNICAL DATA FEATURES
Install into E27 lanterns, bollards and globes
from 12V- 24V Garden and Gate power
supplies.
No more tireless deep trench digging and
using hefty conduits as protection from
230V-240V electric shock.
Helping to lower the cost of overall
installation, as cables can be left near the
surface covered with landscaping materials.
For use on 12-24V power supply AC/DC:
12 volt -24 volt AC 50Hz - magnteic power
supply
12 volt - 24 volt DC power supply
12 volt - 24 volt AC 30,000Hz electonic
power supply
SPECIFICATIONS
Specialty LED 12-24V ONLY Lamp
Model: ELV-12EWW